03EPP-E 03EPP-E EURO PRESS PACK • Via M. Disma, 87 • 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
Tel. 0039 0185 35 271 • Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38
49
H
Y
D
R
A

	16	 Max pressure 1600 bar	 28	 Max pressure 2800 bar
Gauge (only for  700 bar pumps)
MODEL CODING
Reservoir capacity
Oil delivery
per stroke in HP
Max working pressure
0 ,7 - 7,8 l
0,9 - 3,4 cm 3
700 - 1000 -
1600 - 2800 bar
03EPP-E 03EPP-E EURO PRESS PACK • Via M. Disma, 87 • 16042 Carasco (GE) ITALY
Tel. 0039 0185 35 271 • Fax 0039 0185 35 11 38
51
H
Y
D
R
A
U
LI
C
 P
U
M
P
S
PL
LIGHTWEIGHT HAND PUMPS 700 – 1000 – 1600 – 2800 BAR
MODEL For pumps a b c d e kg
ZPS12
(screw connection)
SERIES
PL13#
PL14#
PL16#
50 30 48 3/8”
NPT
1/2”
BSP 0,25
ZPF12
(flange connection)
SERIES
PL16# 45 45 60 3/8”
NPT
1/2”
BSP 0,90
ZPF121
(plate connection)
SERIES
PL26# 83 30 70 - 1/2”
BSP 0,37
ACCESSORIES: ZPS - ZPF  GAUGE ADAPTORS -  700 BAR
ZPS12 Adapter for  G10 gauge with screw connection.
ZPF12 Adapter for G10 gauge with flange connection.
ZPF121 Adapter for G10 with plate connection.
ZPS53 Adapter for gauge with screw connection.
ZPF14 Adapter for gauge with flange connection.
ZPF73 Adapter for gauge with flange connection.
ZPD16 Flanges double needle valve to split the flow in
two ways.
ZPD28 Flanges double needle valve to split the flow in
two ways.
ACCESSORIES 700 bar
ACCESSORIES 1000 - 1600 - 2800 bar
MODEL For
pumps For gauge Max.
press. a b c d e kg